)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:10:15 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0262 General Bill, By J.V. Smith
A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1970, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for violating
the parking privileges of handicapped persons, so as to provide for a minimum monetary fine of twenty-five dollars.

01/15/87
01/15/87
04/14/87
04/15/87
04/15/87
04/15/87
04/16/87
04/16/87
04/21/87
04/21/87
04/19/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-166

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-166

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-1281
Amended SJ-1319

Read second time SJ-1320

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1320
Amended SJ-1373

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1373

Introduced and read first time HJ-2031

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2031

Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



