

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S 0262 General Bill, By J.V. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-1970, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for violating the parking privileges of handicapped persons, so as to provide for a minimum monetary fine of twenty-five dollars.

01/15/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-166
01/15/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-166
04/14/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-1281
04/15/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1319
04/15/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1320
04/15/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1320
04/16/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1373
04/16/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1373
04/21/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2031
04/21/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2031
04/19/88	House	Tabled in committee